Individual Best Times (All Time)

Helena Hordern - (908098) - Stafford Apex SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.66
2:19.05
2:19.32
2:23.76
2:30.13
2:44.76

2:57.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.66
2:19.05
2:19.32
2:23.76
2:30.13
2:44.76

2:57.21

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

563
534
531
483
424
321
258

WA Pts

563
534
531
483
424
321
258

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

07/04/18
21/01/18
26/03/17
22/01117
09/05/15
19/01/14
13/01/13

Date

07/04/18
21/01/18
26/03/17
22/01/17
09/05/15
19/01/14
13/01/13

Meet
City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet
Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet
Liverpool Spring Open Meet
Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet
City of Coventry May Open Meet
City of Coventry Open Meet 2014

City of Coventry SC January Open Meet

Meet
City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet
Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet
Liverpool Spring Open Meet
Rotherham Metro ‘A" & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet
City of Coventry May Open Meet
City of Coventry Open Meet 2014

City of Coventry SC January Open Meet

Venue

Liverpool
Sheffield
Liverpool
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Liverpool
Sheffield
Liverpool
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

StaffordApex 1
StaffordApex 3
StaffordApex 1
StaffordApex 3

1
StaffordApex 3
StaffordApex 3

Club Swam Under Level

StaffordApex 1
StaffordApex 3
StaffordApex 1
StaffordApex 3

1
StaffordApex 3
StaffordApex 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



