Individual Best Times (All Time)

Helena Hordern - (908098) - Stafford Apex SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.66	563	Н	07/04/18	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	StaffordApex	1
2:19.05	534	Н	21/01/18	Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet	Sheffield	StaffordApex	3
2:19.32	531	Н	26/03/17	Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	StaffordApex	1
2:23.76	483	Н	22/01/17	Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet	Sheffield	StaffordApex	3
2:30.13	424	Н	09/05/15	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry		1
2:44.76	321	Н	19/01/14	City of Coventry Open Meet 2014	Coventry	StaffordApex	3
2:57.21	258	Н	13/01/13	City of Coventry SC January Open Meet	Coventry	StaffordApex	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.66	563	Н	07/04/18	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	StaffordApex	1
2:19.05	534	Н	21/01/18	Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet	Sheffield	StaffordApex	3
2:19.32	531	Н	26/03/17	Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	StaffordApex	1
2:23.76	483	Н	22/01/17	Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet	Sheffield	StaffordApex	3
2:30.13	424	Н	09/05/15	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry		1
2:44.76	321	Н	19/01/14	City of Coventry Open Meet 2014	Coventry	StaffordApex	3
2:57.21	258	Н	13/01/13	City of Coventry SC January Open Meet	Coventry	StaffordApex	3